AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIC	CATION OF CONTRA	CT BPA NO	1. CONTRACT ID CODE	
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. MG02	3 EFFECTIVE DATE See Block 16c	4 REDUISITION/PURCHASE REQ NEO-11-254 dte 5/24/11	NO	5 PROJECT NO.(if applicable)
6. ISSUED BY CODE	3100	7 ADMINISTERED BY (If other th	an Item 6) C	ODE 3100
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Attn: Jordan Pulaski Mail Stop T-7-I-2 Washington, DC 20555		U.S. Nuclear Rec Div. of Contract Mail Stop T-7-T- Washington, DC 2	-2	<u> </u>
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State	e and ZIP Code)		(X) 94. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITA	
BLINKS TECHNOLOGIES, INC			9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)	
8701 GEORGIA AVE STE 705			10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTI NRC-42-11-006	RACT/ORDER NO.
SILVER SPRINC MD 209103713				
CODE 062021639	FACILITY CODE	NDMENTS OF SOLICIT	X 12-08-2010	
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment p (a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning offer submitted, or (c) By separate letter or telegram w KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLAC RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by vir by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter	copies of the amenda hich includes a reference to to E DESIGNATED FOR THE I rtue of this amendment you d	nent: (b) By acknowledging re he solicitation and amendme RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIO esire to change an offer alrea	eccipt of this amendment on ea nt numbers. FAILURE OF YO R TO THE HOUR AND DATE : idy submitted, such change ma	ch copy of the UR AC- SPECIFIED MAY y be made
Ft	'S# 112851 Obligati	25 3220 x0200 on \$67,000.00		
13. THIS ITEM APPL		ATIONS OF CONTRACTS		,
		RTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CO		
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FA		HANGES (such as changes in pa	ying office, appropriation date, etc.)	
C THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURS	SUANT TO AUTHORITY OF			<u> </u>
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) Bill.	ateral Agreement	·		
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor 🗵 is not, 🗌 is	s required to sign this docum	ent and return	copies to the issuing office.	
14 DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UC The purpose of this modification is to	• •			
**See attached page for detail explanat Period of Performance: 12/28/2010 - 12/2				
Total Contract Ceiling: \$137,654.40 (un Total Obligations: \$127,000.00 (changed	changed)			
Project Officer: Janine Dehn 301-415-0	560 janine.dehn@nr	c.gov		
Excopt as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document reference	ced in Item 9A or 10A as heretofore chi	anged, remains unchanged and in full to	rce and effect.	······
15A NAME AND TITLE OF SiGNER (Type or print)		16A NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRA Jordan Pulaski Contracting Offic	- 1 1	
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED	16B UNITED STATES OF AMERICA		16C DATE SIGNED
(Signature of person authorized to sign)		(Signature of	( Contracting Officer)	
NSN 7540-01-152-8070 PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE		MADIETE	STANDAR Prescribed	D FORM 30 (REV. 10-83) by GSA - FAR (48 CFR) 53.243
TEMPLATE - ABMOOT SUN	SI REVIEW CO	//VII' lain 1 En		0660

NDMOD2

NRC-42-11-006 Modification No. 002 Page 2 of 2

The purpose of this modification is to provide incremental funding in the amount of \$67,000.00, thereby increasing the obligation amount from \$60,000.00 to \$127.000.00.

Accordingly, the following highlighted changes are hereby made:

. .

## A.1 Consideration and Obligation—Delivery Orders (JUN 1988), paragraph (b) is revised to read as follows:

(b) The amount presently obligated with respect to this task order is <u>\$127,000.00</u>.

A summary of obligation for this contract from award date through the date of this action is given below:

Total FY'11 Obligation Amount: \$127,000.00

Cumulative Total NRC Obligations: \$127,000.00

This modification obligates additional funding; all other terms and conditions under this contract remain unchanged.